RID	TAR	FOR	WAY	FINDING	

																			ВІ	ID TAB FOR W	VAYFINDING										
	ſ				ADCON							WEISSER			PELCO I	PRODUCTS			VALL	LEVUNGA				FSG	ĵ .					SSI	
Item Description Q	TY	Cost	Extende	d Cost	Brand/E	qu Vend	dor Notes/Co	omments	Cost	Extend	ed Cost	Brand/Equivalent	Vendor Notes/Comments	Cost	Extended Cost	Brand/Equ	endor Notes/Commer	Cost	Extended Cost	Brand/Equi	ivendor Notes/Commen	Cost	Extend	ded Cost	Brand/Equ	endor Notes/	/Commen	Cost	Extended Cost	Brand/E	quivændor Notes/Comm
1 16' Steel Powder Coated Fluted pole with finial	15	2,033.00	\$ 3	30,495.00)	POLE	IS FACETED V	/S. FLUTED	\$ 2,675.00	\$	40,125.00	KW INDUSTRIES, SUGARLAND TX	WELDED ARMS ADDED. BASI INCLUDED IN PRICE	\$ 1,855.00	\$ 27,825.00	PELCO		\$ 2,550.65	\$ 38,259.75	PELCO		\$ 4,394	4.27 \$	65,914.05				\$ 593.73	\$ 8,90	5.95 ALUMIN FLUTED	
2 14' Steel Powder Coated Fluted pole with finial	13	1,778.00	\$ 2	23,114.00)	POLE	IS FACETED V	/S. FLUTED	\$ 2,460.00	\$	31,980.00	KW INDUSTRIES, SUGARLAND TX	WELDED ARMS ADDED. BASI INCLUDED IN PRICE	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 21,125.00	PELCO		\$ 2,234.75	\$ 29,051.75	PELCO		\$ 4,039	9.18 \$	52,509.34				\$ 541.69	\$ 7,04	FLUTED	POLE POLE NOT STEEL
3 12' Steel Powder Coated Fluted pole with finial	23	1,380.00	\$ 3	31,740.00)	POLE	IS FACETED V	/S. FLUTED	\$ 2,355.00	\$	54,165.00	KW INDUSTRIES, SUGARLAND TX	WELDED ARMS ADDED. BASI INCLUDED IN PRICE	\$ 1,395.00	\$ 32,085.00	PELCO		\$ 1,919.25	\$ 44,142.75	PELCO		\$ 3,684	4.10 \$	84,734.30				\$ 495.74	\$ 11,40	FLUTED	POLE POLE NOT STEEL
4 Hamilton style Base	51	358.00	\$ 1	18,258.00)					\$	-		INCLUDED IN PRICING OF INDIVIDUAL POLE	\$ 600.00	\$ 30,600.00	PELCO		\$ 825.00	\$ 42,075.00	PELCO		\$ 1,027	7.32 \$	52,393.32				\$ 962.73	\$ 49,09	9.23 YEAR S WARRAI	NTY OFFERS 3M'S
5 4 Destination Bracket assembly	3	725.00	\$	2,175.00)				\$ 510.00	\$	1,530.00	POWDER COATED	2" WELDED ALUM FRAME W/MOUNTING ARMS	\$ 418.00	\$ 1,254.00	PELCO	THE 3 & 4 ARE THE SAME SIZE	\$ 574.75	\$ 1,724.25	PELCO		\$ 499	9.40 \$	1,498.20				\$ 2,510.00	\$ 7,5	0.00	SIGNS WILL BE DIGITALLY PRINTEI
6 3 Destination Bracket assembly	11	658.00	\$	7,238.00)				\$ 385.00	\$	4,235.00	POWDER COATED	2" WELDED ALUM FRAME W/MOUNTING ARMS	\$ 418.00	\$ 4,598.00	PELCO	THE 3 & 4 ARE THE SAME SIZE	\$ 574.75	\$ 6,322.25	PELCO		\$ 475	5.78 \$	5,233.58				\$ 2,025.91	\$ 22,2	5.01	
7 2 Destination Bracket assembly	12	618.00	\$	7,416.00)				\$ 355.00	\$	4,260.00	POWDER COATED	2" WELDED ALUM FRAME W/MOUNTING ARMS	\$ 398.00	\$ 4,776.00	PELCO		\$ 547.25	\$ 6,567.00	PELCO		\$ 450	0.97 \$	5,411.64				\$ 1,407.17	\$ 16,88	6.04	
8 1 Destination Bracket assembly	22	5 558.00	\$ 1	12,276.00					\$ 315.00	\$	6,930.00	POWDER COATED	2" WELDED ALUM FRAME W/MOUNTING ARMS	\$ 378.00	\$ 8,316.00	PELCO		\$ 519.75	\$ 11,434.50	PELCO		\$ 427	7.35 \$	9,401.70				\$ 1,062.73	\$ 23,38	0.06	
9 Mounting Hardware and arch	48	5 145.00	\$	6,960.00)				\$ 95.00	\$	4,560.00	POWDER COATED	1/2" THICK ALUM SHAPE W/ WELDED MOUNTING BRACKETS	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,600.00	PELCO	THIS IS THE ANCHOR BOLT CAGE ONLY. ARCH INCLUDED IN	\$ 103.50	\$ 4,968.00	AP- 1089_GLV ANCHOR		\$ 253	3.37 \$	12,161.76				\$ 296.92	\$ 14,25	2.16	
10 16" Dia. Pinwheel sign	48	95.00	\$	4,560.00					\$ 57.00	\$	2,736.00	REFLECTIVE BACKGROUND WITH SCREEN	1/4" THICK ALUMINUM WATER JET CUT SHAPE	N/A	N/A	PELCO	THIS IS INCLUDED IN LINE 11. IT IS ALL ONE PIECE	\$ 572.00	\$ 27,456.00	ITEMS 10 AND 11 ARE BID AS 1	E	\$ 218	8.29 \$	10,477.92				\$ 373.92	\$ 17,9	8.16	
11 60" x 15" Carrollton Texas Sign	48	5 280.00	\$ 1	13,440.00					\$ 76.00	\$	3,648.00	BACK POWDER COATED, FRONT REFLECTIVE &	1/8" THICK ALUMINUM SHAPE WITH MOUNTING BRACKETS ON BACK	\$ 416.00	\$ 19,968.00	PELCO		BID WITH A	BID WITH ABOVE IT	ITEMS 10 TE AND 11 ARI BID AS 1	EE	\$ 291	1.38 \$	13,986.24				\$ 534.92	\$ 25,6	6.16	
12 60" x 12" Bottom Piece	48	165.00	\$	7,920.00					\$ 72.00	\$	3,456.00	BACK POWDER COATED, FRONT REFLECTIVE &	1/8" THICK ALUMINUM SHAPE WITH MOUNTING BRACKETS ON BACK	\$ 281.00	\$ 13,488.00	PELCO		\$ 372.65	\$ 17,887.20	3M VINYL, SHEETING AND INKS		\$ 243	3.26 \$	11,676.48				\$ 268.92	\$ 12,9	8.16	
13 60" x 12" Destination Sign	49	5 227.00	\$ 1	11,123.00					\$ 85.00	\$	4,165.00	BACK POWDER COATED, FRONT REFLECTIVE &	1/8" THICK ALUMINUM SHAPE WITH MOUNTING BRACKETS ON BACK	\$ 259.00	\$ 12,691.00	PELCO		\$ 356.25	\$ 17,456.25	3M VINYL, SHEETING AND INKS		\$ 242	2.14 \$	11,864.86				\$ 313.73	\$ 15,3	2.77	
14 60" x 18" Destination Sign	42	321.00	\$ 1	13,482.00					\$ 96.00	\$	4,032.00	BACK POWDER COATED, FRONT REFLECTIVE &	1/8" THICK ALUMINUM SHAPE WITH MOUNTING BRACKETS ON BACK	\$ 374.00	\$ 15,708.00	PELCO		\$ 467.50	\$ 19,635.00	3M VINYL, SHEETING AND INKS	14-16 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY AFTER APPROVALS ARE	\$ 293	3.57 \$	12,329.94				\$ 641.31	\$ 26,9	5.02	
ENGINEERING	1	3,200.00	\$	3,200.00)																					<u> </u>	1				
FREIGHT	1	3,360.00	_	3,360.00																											
TAX AT 8.25%	1	15,955.25	\$ 1	15,955.25	ř.				-																						
TOTAL			\$ 21	12,712.25						\$ 1	65,822.00				\$ 196,034.00				\$ 266,979.70)			\$	349,593.33					\$ 259,62	2.71	

ALTERNATIVES

								ADCON	
em	Description	QTY		Cost		Exten	ded Cost	Brand/Equ	Vendor Notes/Commer
1	16' Steel Powder Coated Fluted pole with finial		15	\$	860.00	\$	12,900.00		SMOOTH ROUND POL
2	14' Steel Powder Coated Fluted pole with finial		13	\$	827.00	\$	10,751.00		SMOOTH ROUND POL
3	12' Steel Powder Coated Fluted pole with finial		23	\$	793.00	\$	18,239.00		SMOOTH ROUND POL

4 Hamilton style Base

5 4 Destination Bracket assembly

6 3 Destination Bracket assembly

7 2 Destination Bracket assembly

8 1 Destination Bracket assembly9 Mounting Hardware and arch

10 16" Dia. Pinwheel sign

11 60" x 15" Carrollton Texas Sign

12 60" x 12" Bottom Piece

13 60" x 12" Destination Sign

14 60" x 18" Destination Sign

	WAL	TON ENTERPRISES	NSP									
Cost	Extended Cost	Brand/Equivalent	endor Notes/Commer	Cost		Exter	nded Cost	Brand/Equ		tes/Commen		
\$ 747.00	\$ 11,205.00	SPECIAL LITE	5" FLUTED TUBE W/F	\$	1,750.00	\$	26,250.00			lack finish oring and		
\$ 696.00	\$ 9,048.00	SPECIAL LITE	5" FLUTED TUBE W/F	\$	1,550.00	\$	20,150.00		ancho	lack finish oring and		
\$ 644.00	\$ 14,812.00	SPECIAL LITE	5" FLUTED TUBE W/F	, i	1,250.00	\$	28,750.00			lack finish oring and		
\$ 260.00	\$ 13,260.00	SPECIAL LITE	JM BASE W/POWDER		ed in cost ns sign post				see cost p	roposal shee		
\$ 786.00	\$ 2,358.00	WALTON SIGNAGE	POWDER COATED	\$	1,500.00	\$	4,500.00					
\$ 643.00	\$ 7,073.00	WALTON SIGNAGE	POWDER COATED	\$	1,500.00	\$	16,500.00					
\$ 500.00	\$ 6,000.00	WALTON SIGNAGE	POWDER COATED	\$	1,500.00	\$	18,000.00					
\$ 429.00	\$ 9,438.00	WALTON SIGNAGE	5. SINGLE 18" PANEL V	\$	1,500.00	\$	33,000.00					
\$ 71.00	\$ 3,408.00	WALTON SIGNAGE	OOWDER COATED	\$	250.00	\$	12,000.00					
\$ 117.00	\$ 5,616.00	WALTON SIGNAGE	RINTED AS SPEIFIED O	\$	445.00	\$	21,360.00		with squar	inum sheetin e corners; 3I and Grade		
\$ 180.00	\$ 8,640.00	WALTON SIGNAGE	RINTED AS SPEIFIED O	\$	445.00	\$	21,360.00		with squar	inum sheetin e corners; 3I ond Grade		
\$ 190.00	\$ 9,120.00	WALTON SIGNAGE	RINTED AS SPEIFIED O	\$	445.00	\$	21,360.00		with squar	inum sheetin e corners; 3I ond Grade		
\$ 351.00	\$ 17,199.00	WALTON SIGNAGE	RINTED AS SPEIFIED O	\$	445.00	\$	21,805.00		with squar	inum sheetin e corners; 3I and Grade		
\$ 409.00	\$ 17,178.00	WALTON SIGNAGE	RINTED AS SPEIFIED O	\$	450.00	\$	18,900.00		with squar	inum sheetin e corners; 3I and Grade		
						\$	7,500.00					
						İ						